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Women / XG / G1
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Livengood1148
West Broward

8.825 9.500 9.3009.600 37.225
6 2T 2 4 1 

1 

Avery Hemme743
Gymnastics World

9.025 9.500 9.5758.950 37.050
2 2T 7 1 2 

2 

Alaysha Whittingham484
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.550 9.2009.275 36.875
5 1 5 6 3 

3 

Mizzy Mondragon749
Gymnastics World

8.775 9.200 9.3259.400 36.700
7 7T 3 3 4 

4 

Sarinah Golynsky1581
Twister Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.1258.825 36.350
3 2T 11 8 5 

5 

Elly Herman461
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.500 9.300 8.8259.625 36.250
12 6 1 12 6 

6 

Marie Bean-Lim1137
West Broward

8.875 9.375 9.1008.850 36.200
4 5 9T 9 7 

7 

Kylie Camandona1575
Twister Gymnastics

8.525 8.825 9.2759.325 35.950
11 10 4 5 8 

8 

Josie Stuckey896
Maximum Velocity

8.625 8.850 9.3759.025 35.875
8T 9 6 2 9 

9 

Liliana Allen445
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 8.675 9.1508.525 35.500
1 11 15 7 10 

10 

Grace Lee465
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.425 9.200 8.4008.675 34.700
13T 7T 12T 15 11 

11 

Elsa Hjalmeby880
Maximum Velocity

8.625 7.675 8.8508.875 34.025
8T 14 8 11 12 

12 

Kenlee Anderson869
Maximum Velocity

8.425 8.175 8.5008.850 33.950
13T 12 9T 14 13 

13 

Gracyn Williams902
Maximum Velocity

8.575 7.700 8.9258.675 33.875
10 13 12T 10 14 

14 

Soraya Casares872
Maximum Velocity

8.300 6.825 8.6008.650 32.375
15 15 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G2
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Llanas1512
Bay City

9.350 9.500 9.1508.950 36.950
3 2T 14 5T 1 

1 

Saniya Bryant911
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.350 8.4259.600 36.875
1T 6 2 17 2T

2T

Emma Novacki794
Reflex - FL

9.150 9.325 9.5508.850 36.875
4 7 15 1 2T

2T

Kaley Orecchio862
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.100 8.9259.300 36.825
1T 11 8 10T 4 

4 

Haylee Grip557
Suncoast

8.900 9.225 9.3759.200 36.700
6T 9 11 3 5 

5 

Amber Williams138
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.125 9.3509.275 36.650
6T 10 9 4 6 

6 

Taty Scott755
Gymnastics World

8.875 9.050 9.1509.550 36.625
8 12 3 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Keen1057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 9.500 8.9509.450 36.525
12 2T 4 8T 8T

8T

Alexa Becker446
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.675 9.425 9.0509.375 36.525
11 4T 6 7 8T

8T

Faith Vanderwerf483
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.225 9.650 8.6759.625 36.175
16 1 1 15 10 

10 

Marley Singley479
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 9.425 8.9009.250 36.125
14 4T 10 12T 11 

11 

Bella Cardwell1576
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.9259.325 35.950
10 13 7 10T 12 

12 

Hawaii Kulikowski464
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.125 9.250 8.5758.975 35.925
5 8 13 16 13 

13 

Harper Mull1584
Twister Gymnastics

8.600 8.925 8.9509.175 35.650
13 14T 12 8T 14 

14 

Jordyn Zamor1404
Intensity FL

8.525 8.925 8.8258.400 34.675
15 14T 16 14 15 

15 

Aja McBurrows1537
Elite World

8.825 8.175 8.9007.450 33.350
9 16 17 12T 16 

16 

Paityn Kelemen562
Suncoast

0.000 7.750 9.4009.400 26.550
17 17 5 2 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G3
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Robinson1158
West Broward

9.300 9.575 9.4009.250 37.525
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Elysse Poux1156
West Broward

9.100 9.475 9.6509.075 37.300
2 3 6T 1 2 

2 

Kirsten Olson795
Reflex - FL

9.050 9.250 9.1508.800 36.250
3 8 11 5 3 

3 

Heidi Christian449
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.500 9.425 8.7259.575 36.225
11 4 1 15 4 

4 

Hadley Cullop450
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.625 9.275 9.2009.100 36.200
9T 7 5 3 5 

5 

Lauren Harding460
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 8.775 9.0259.375 36.025
5 11 3 8T 6 

6 

Kaylee Stone1525
Bay City

8.950 9.350 9.1008.600 36.000
4 5 15 6T 7 

7 

Emily Stone1524
Bay City

8.725 9.325 9.1758.700 35.925
6 6 13 4 8 

8 

Lilly Deane455
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 9.075 9.1009.075 35.900
8 10 6T 6T 9 

9 

Mia Loux467
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.675 9.550 8.8758.650 35.750
7 2 14 11 10 

10 

Maria Soy1165
West Broward

8.425 8.025 9.0259.475 34.950
12 14 2 8T 11 

11 

Kylee Krotenberg1458
Leyva Gymnastics

8.250 9.175 8.3508.975 34.750
16 9 8 16 12 

12 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson742
Gymnastics World

8.350 8.225 8.9008.950 34.425
14 13 9 10 13 

13 

Kenley Michaud1553
TNT Jacksonville

8.625 7.375 8.8508.925 33.775
9T 16 10 12 14T

14T

Masha Andrianov1571
Twister Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 8.8008.075 33.775
13 12 16 13T 14T

14T

Ansley Kline883
Maximum Velocity

8.275 7.750 8.8008.750 33.575
15 15 12 13T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G4
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Ackley729
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.600 9.2259.150 36.775
5 1 6 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Mokin860
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.500 9.3259.025 36.750
2T 2 9 2 2 

2 

Victoria Silva478
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 9.075 9.2008.925 36.550
1 6 10T 5 3 

3 

Audrey Minervini1059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 9.350 8.9009.125 36.025
11 4 7 10 4 

4 

Zoey Guillory459
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 8.625 9.1009.250 35.875
2T 10 3 8 5 

5 

Olivia Golden458
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.525 9.375 8.7009.225 35.825
12T 3 4T 14 6 

6 

Alison Shternshus1390
Champions Gym FL

8.525 9.325 9.2758.675 35.800
12T 5 14 3 7 

7 

Jordan Henderson1582
Twister Gymnastics

8.675 9.000 9.1758.925 35.775
9T 8 10T 6 8 

8 

Kaylee Cloete1251
Titanium

8.675 8.950 8.8259.050 35.500
9T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Teagan Brown1280
Christi's

8.775 9.050 8.7508.825 35.400
6 7 13 12T 10 

10 

Ella Bianco625
CATS  Wellington

8.750 8.450 8.7509.300 35.250
7 11 2 12T 11 

11 

Carlota Delgado809
Elite - FL

8.900 7.875 9.1508.875 34.800
2T 14 12 7 12 

12 

Arianna Oyola134
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 7.750 9.4259.375 34.650
14 15 1 1 13 

13 

Bodhi Voigt1472
SKY Gymnastics

8.700 8.075 9.0008.650 34.425
8 13 15 9 14 

14 

Megan Dunlap549
Suncoast

0.000 8.175 0.0009.225 17.400
15 12 4T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G5
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Chang913
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.550 9.6259.625 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adyson Gonzalez1086
Leyva Gymnastics

8.875 9.400 9.2259.600 37.100
5T 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Sophia Pinson1324
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.275 9.2759.125 37.050
2 3 7 7 3 

3 

Jordin Sawyer1162
West Broward

8.850 9.225 9.4259.350 36.850
7 4 4 5 4 

4 

Angelina Diez1318
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.5259.275 36.500
12T 7 5 2T 5 

5 

Briana Murray1034
Tropical Twisters

9.175 8.500 9.5259.075 36.275
3 14 8 2T 6 

6 

Jillian Johnson1507
Bay City

8.775 9.175 9.2009.050 36.200
8T 5 9 10 7 

7 

Kayla Dalton493
Palm Coast

8.875 8.525 9.5008.950 35.850
5T 13 10 4 8 

8 

Lily Ashley1409
Ultimate - FL

8.775 8.250 9.3259.400 35.750
8T 15 3 6 9 

9 

Kami Christy855
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.075 9.1008.300 35.625
4 6 15 11 10 

10 

Ella Slattery1045
Gymnastics USA WG

8.700 8.950 8.8758.400 34.925
12T 8 12T 13 11 

11 

Juliana Rodriguez-Martinez629
CATS  Wellington

8.725 7.975 8.4759.250 34.425
11 17 6 17 12 

12 

Sophia Russell1555
TNT Jacksonville

8.150 8.850 8.6258.625 34.250
15 10 11 15 13 

13 

Jayde Cherba621
SportsRock

8.775 8.000 9.2258.200 34.200
8T 16 17 8T 14 

14 

Annie Johnson708
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.675 8.5508.400 34.175
14 12 12T 16 15 

15 

Mia Stork895
Maximum Velocity

8.025 8.775 9.0008.250 34.050
17 11 16 12 16 

16 

Ambria Wehle867
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 8.900 8.7008.325 33.975
16 9 14 14 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G6
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez623
SportsRock

9.575 9.675 9.5009.300 38.050
1 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Lucy Massucci405
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.675 9.4759.500 37.850
3 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Jelina Tyson941
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 9.350 9.4509.725 37.225
10 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Patricia Manno927
Coral Reef - FL

8.575 9.350 9.5509.700 37.175
14 4T 2 1 4 

4 

Aaliyah Elbert1494
Bay City

9.275 9.125 9.1509.250 36.800
2 7 6 11 5 

5 

Vanessa Maldonado1150
West Broward

9.100 9.250 8.9009.450 36.700
5 6 4 13 6 

6 

Anissa Espino1495
Bay City

8.725 9.000 9.4008.900 36.025
9 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Rachel Shines865
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.400 9.4007.950 35.925
4 3 13 5T 8 

8 

Haley Dunn1577
Twister Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 9.2758.850 35.800
7 11 9 7T 9 

9 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira832
Elite - FL

9.050 8.050 9.1009.000 35.200
6 13 7 12 10 

10 

Zoe Carmody871
Maximum Velocity

8.675 7.725 9.2758.675 34.350
11 15 10 7T 11 

11 

Carlie Gomez1548
TNT Jacksonville

7.600 8.825 9.2258.050 33.700
16 10 12 10 12T

12T

Trinity VanHorn1529
Bay City

8.625 7.550 8.8758.650 33.700
13 16 11 14 12T

12T

Lea Papineau890
Maximum Velocity

8.475 8.175 8.8257.700 33.175
15 12 14 15T 14 

14 

Lieanna Jefferson561
Suncoast

8.650 7.850 8.8257.600 32.925
12 14 15 15T 15 

15 

Kendyl Scent1292
Christi's

8.850 9.075 9.2750.000 27.200
8 8 16 7T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G7
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journee McClain1380
Champions Gym FL

9.425 9.325 9.6259.525 37.900
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hanna Migliaccio1517
Bay City

9.025 9.450 9.6009.225 37.300
3 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Kiersten Rodholm933
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.300 9.2509.300 36.850
4 4 2 8T 3 

3 

Isabella Mortensen1154
West Broward

8.800 9.625 9.1509.025 36.600
7 1 7 11 4 

4 

Maliyah Ferrera1496
Bay City

8.900 9.200 9.2509.175 36.525
5 6T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Camila Woodward1465
Leyva Gymnastics

8.400 9.200 9.5259.225 36.350
14 6T 3T 3 6 

6 

Sophia Muzio861
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.950 9.2258.325 35.550
2 8T 11 10 7 

7 

Ashley LaVoy564
Suncoast

8.575 8.250 9.4759.175 35.475
11 12 5T 4 8 

8 

Keira Gains551
Suncoast

8.550 9.275 9.2758.225 35.325
12T 5 12T 6T 9 

9 

Leah Mollica1436
Ultimate - FL

8.700 8.900 9.0758.225 34.900
9 10 12T 12T 10 

10 

Kenlyn Hendrickson559
Suncoast

8.550 8.675 9.3008.225 34.750
12T 11 12T 5 11 

11 

Sophia Valois1592
Twister Gymnastics

8.650 7.825 9.0758.800 34.350
10 16 8 12T 12 

12 

Maya Laurita819
Elite - FL

8.825 7.850 9.2757.950 33.900
6 15 15 6T 13 

13 

Lucy Livengood1149
West Broward

8.250 8.950 7.9008.775 33.875
15T 8T 9 16 14 

14 

Alayna Martus1552
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.075 8.7507.775 33.350
8 14 16 14 15 

15 

Bree Patrolia1042
Gymnastics USA WG

8.250 8.125 8.1508.550 33.075
15T 13 10 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G8
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graciee Johnson149
World Class - FL

9.325 9.800 9.4259.575 38.125
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hope Hensley1506
Bay City

9.600 9.250 9.5759.450 37.875
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Nasreen Mendez1098
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.225 9.3259.525 37.325
3T 7 2 7 3 

3 

Milia Pfeiffer1290
Christi's

9.225 9.325 9.0759.075 36.700
5 3T 8 9 4 

4 

Laiann Moobark889
Maximum Velocity

8.575 9.400 9.3509.050 36.375
12 2 9 5T 5 

5 

Jade Williams139
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 9.275 9.3758.800 36.225
8 5 12T 3T 6 

6 

Aa'Million Williams137
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.850 9.3509.150 36.150
7 9 6T 5T 7 

7 

Alana Stillwagner1523
Bay City

9.250 8.875 8.9508.800 35.875
3T 8 12T 10 8 

8 

Karlee Parziale377
Florida Elite

9.100 8.250 9.2759.000 35.625
6 14 10 8 9 

9 

Grace Barry534
Suncoast

8.525 8.475 9.3759.175 35.550
13 13 5 3T 10 

10 

Gabriella Wilson587
Suncoast

8.625 8.800 8.6509.275 35.350
9 10 4 13 11 

11 

Lucia Roesch1179
Gym Like This

8.600 8.675 8.8509.150 35.275
10T 11 6T 12 12 

12 

Maddie Sprague718
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.325 8.3508.975 35.250
10T 3T 11 14 13 

13 

Chloe Forrester415
Brown's Orbit 

8.300 8.600 8.9257.875 33.700
14 12 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / XG / G9
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Cotton1302
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.7009.550 37.950
2 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Izzy Harris1319
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.350 9.5759.525 37.825
1 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Cecilia Kaye924
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 9.500 9.6259.675 37.575
7T 2 1 3 3 

3 

Katheran Bean-Lim1136
West Broward

8.675 9.200 9.2009.550 36.625
11 5 2T 8 4 

4 

Trinity Gilbert1396
Intensity FL

8.800 9.150 9.4009.100 36.450
6 6 9 5 5 

5 

Gracie Davis452
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 9.575 9.3258.700 36.300
10 1 13 6T 6 

6 

Sarah Ledezma1262
Titanium

8.600 9.075 9.3259.050 36.050
12T 7T 10 6T 7 

7 

Ali DeLanoy453
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.825 9.075 8.7009.275 35.875
5 7T 6 15 8 

8 

Sascha Cotton1303
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.7758.250 35.725
3 10 15 1 9 

9 

Gianna Stazzone1590
Twister Gymnastics

8.775 9.025 8.9758.850 35.625
7T 9 11T 11 10 

10 

Bradie Hinson857
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.200 9.0009.300 35.250
9 12 5 10 11 

11 

Avery Taylor1238
TAG USA

8.550 8.600 8.7259.125 35.000
14 11 8 14 12 

12 

Lissi Cardoso1300
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 7.375 8.8509.200 34.350
4 15 7 13 13 

13 

Alayah Oliver233
Premier - FL

8.600 7.900 8.9258.850 34.275
12T 14 11T 12 14 

14 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely239
Premier - FL

8.400 8.050 9.1258.275 33.850
15 13 14 9 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G10
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Timmins254
Edgewater

9.500 9.475 9.6009.575 38.150
1T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Breanna Bey489
Palm Coast

9.375 9.725 9.5509.450 38.100
3 1 3 2 2 

2 

Kacie Peters752
Gymnastics World

9.075 9.500 9.3509.600 37.525
7T 3T 1 4T 3 

3 

Addie Brandenburg854
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.300 9.1259.375 37.300
1T 8 4T 9 4 

4 

Kristen Silcott1163
West Broward

9.050 9.625 9.4758.925 37.075
9 2 9T 3 5 

5 

Oona Hirvonen1211
TAG USA

8.750 9.500 9.3009.375 36.925
12 3T 4T 6T 6T

6T

Jamilee Rivchin1670
Nova - FL

9.200 9.350 9.0759.300 36.925
5 6T 7 10T 6T

6T

Janiya Brown679
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.325 9.100 9.3508.925 36.700
4 11 9T 4T 8 

8 

Madeline Hauser1145
West Broward

8.650 9.350 9.0509.350 36.400
13T 6T 6 12T 9 

9 

Alessandra Arcamonte908
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.225 9.2008.650 35.875
11 9 13 8 10 

10 

Vivvian Diaz790
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.150 9.0508.525 35.825
6 10 15 12T 11 

11 

Claudia Hernandez816
Elite - FL

9.075 8.100 9.3009.025 35.500
7T 15 8 6T 12 

12 

Avery Bear1362
Champions Gym FL

8.900 8.675 9.0758.575 35.225
10 12 14 10T 13 

13 

Ashlyn Henry106
South Florida

8.650 8.325 8.9008.675 34.550
13T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Ava Dietz547
Suncoast

8.500 8.175 8.8508.850 34.375
15 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G11
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel McKinnon406
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.650 9.6759.600 38.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Ripo754
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.600 9.1509.675 37.375
7 2 1 8 2 

2 

Emerson Phelps407
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.250 9.5509.250 37.275
4 5 5T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Wojciak689
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.425 9.0759.250 36.800
5 4 5T 12 4 

4 

Maya Reber-Avila476
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.525 9.525 9.3759.275 36.700
15 3 3T 6 5T

5T

Andreina Orozco Molina1385
Champions Gym FL

9.250 9.150 9.4258.875 36.700
3 7 12 4T 5T

5T

Joycelyn Cliser1033
Tropical Twisters

9.325 8.900 9.4758.750 36.450
2 12 13 3 7 

7 

Jadyn Geneser856
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 9.125 9.1009.200 36.400
6 8T 7 9T 8 

8 

Miliana Reyes1462
Leyva Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 9.2509.050 36.150
12 6 9 7 9 

9 

Megyn Stahler1673
Nova - FL

8.775 9.125 8.9509.025 35.875
11 8T 10 13T 10 

10 

Ally Zeller868
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.500 9.1009.275 35.675
10 15 3T 9T 11 

11 

Cate Goddeau-Hall1173
Gym Like This

8.500 8.725 9.4258.950 35.600
16T 13 11 4T 12 

12 

R'Mahni Dias990
Spirit - FL

8.900 8.950 8.8758.700 35.425
8T 11 14 15T 13 

13 

Aubrey Mason132
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.050 8.8508.175 34.975
8T 10 17 17 14 

14 

Chloe Vought1557
TNT Jacksonville

8.575 8.700 8.8758.550 34.700
14 14 16 15T 15 

15 

Sophia Estevez215
Premier - FL

8.625 7.625 8.9509.100 34.300
13 18 8 13T 16 

16 

Paola Rodriguez838
Elite - FL

8.350 7.800 9.1008.575 33.825
18 17 15 9T 17 

17 

Hannah Moffa1040
Gymnastics USA WG

8.500 8.175 8.7507.375 32.800
16T 16 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XG / G12
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Inman371
Florida Elite

9.500 9.375 9.3759.525 37.775
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Mckenzie Sisson756
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.025 9.2008.900 36.425
2 7 6T 6 2 

2 

Lauren Kelly1175
Gym Like This

8.825 8.800 9.4259.125 36.175
7 10 3 2 3 

3 

Isabella Cardona-Vega448
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 9.125 9.1008.775 36.150
3 5 11 7T 4 

4 

Valeria Baday676
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.650 8.925 9.4509.100 36.125
8 8 4* 1 5T

5T

Reese VanZant1065
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 9.425 9.0259.100 36.125
10 2 4* 10T 5T

5T

Elliette McDowell1471
SKY Gymnastics

9.075 9.100 9.0008.875 36.050
4 6 9T 12 7 

7 

Olivia Matushin271
TGR

8.975 9.500 8.7508.550 35.775
5T 1 13 13 8 

8 

Megan Baskett148
World Class - FL

8.350 8.325 9.3259.475 35.475
15 12 2 4 9 

9 

Maya Agustines590
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.850 9.1008.900 35.400
11 9 6T 7T 10 

10 

Chloe Lizars159
Boundless Gymnastics

8.975 9.225 8.3258.450 34.975
5T 4 14 14 11 

11 

Kate Frost1172
Gym Like This

8.600 8.150 9.2758.900 34.925
9 13 6T 5 12 

12 

Keira Weeber1532
Bay City

8.525 8.075 9.0758.675 34.350
12T 14 12 9 13T

13T

Morgan Riley672
Central Florida

8.500 7.950 9.0258.875 34.350
14 15 9T 10T 13T

13T

Lily Jacobs1038
Gymnastics USA WG

8.525 8.550 7.7757.750 32.600
12T 11 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G13
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Breedon248
Edgewater

9.350 9.475 9.6259.500 37.950
1T 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Jayden Counts1489
Bay City

9.350 9.375 9.4759.400 37.600
1T 8 4 3 2 

2 

Morgan Patrie274
TGR

9.300 8.975 9.5259.575 37.375
3 11 1 2 3 

3 

Emma Alfonso1483
Bay City

8.975 9.625 9.4009.325 37.325
6 1 6 4 4 

4 

Claire Austin1068
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.450 9.3009.075 37.100
4 5 9 5 5 

5 

Savina Magaro1289
Christi's

8.825 9.475 9.0509.425 36.775
8T 3T 3 12 6 

6 

Hayden Alexander165
Flight Gym Academy

9.075 9.225 9.2259.225 36.750
5 9 7T 6 7 

7 

IvyGrace Kirvin252
Edgewater

8.800 9.500 9.1759.000 36.475
10 2 10T 7T 8 

8 

Savannah Rulka188
Flight Gym Academy

8.725 9.400 9.0759.000 36.200
13 7 10T 11 9 

9 

Audrey Lapeyrouse1617
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 9.425 9.1758.525 35.875
12 6 13T 7T 10 

10 

Summer Swan380
Florida Elite

8.850 8.775 8.7759.350 35.750
7 13 5 15T 11 

11 

Selena Williams485
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.450 8.850 9.1508.900 35.350
16 12 12 9T 12 

12 

Emma Cahill1281
Christi's

8.575 8.375 9.0259.225 35.200
14 14 7T 13T 13 

13 

Tessa Leberman1332
DGA Tampa

8.825 9.050 9.1508.075 35.100
8T 10 15 9T 14 

14 

Melanie Portillo1621
Elite - FL

8.550 7.450 9.0258.525 33.550
15 16 13T 13T 15 

15 

Nancy Kate James1550
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.075 8.7757.825 33.450
11 15 16 15T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G14
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zharya Peoples150
World Class - FL

9.750 9.725 9.7259.450 38.650
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Molly Loupin1322
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.7759.700 37.950
5 7 1 1 2 

2 

Kaiya Bell1316
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 9.5759.400 37.650
3T 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Katherine Coen1076
TumbleBees 

8.750 9.625 9.4009.650 37.425
12 2 2 6 4 

4 

Gabriella Trevino244
Premier - FL

9.150 9.425 9.5259.050 37.150
6 4 11T 4 5 

5 

Jaimzie Emberley603
Golden City

9.300 9.525 9.0509.050 36.925
3T 3 11T 14 6 

6 

Auburney Moss575
Suncoast

8.525 9.225 9.3509.275 36.375
14T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Addison Smith585
Suncoast

8.600 9.375 9.3008.875 36.150
13 5T 17 8 8 

8 

Kami Garcia457
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 8.900 9.2009.175 36.125
8T 11 8T 11 9 

9 

Fefa Bergamaschi801
Elite - FL

9.325 8.000 9.4259.300 36.050
2 16 5 5 10 

10 

Natalie Galeano416
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 9.025 9.0009.000 35.825
10 10 14T 15 11 

11 

Sydney Tarantino151
World Class - FL

9.025 8.275 9.1509.250 35.700
7 15 7 12 12 

12 

Samantha Smith241
Premier - FL

8.850 9.100 8.7508.925 35.625
8T 9 16 17 13 

13 

Crystal Phillips713
Apollo   FL

8.775 8.725 8.8259.125 35.450
11 13 10 16 14 

14 

Kaylee Cocco761
Harbor City

8.450 8.825 9.1259.000 35.400
17 12 14T 13 15 

15 

Lily McCoy569
Suncoast

8.525 8.400 9.2259.175 35.325
14T 14 8T 10 16 

16 

Mikaela Jimenez1146
West Broward

8.475 7.625 9.2759.025 34.400
16 17 13 9 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G15
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Itzel Morales828
Elite - FL

9.350 9.325 9.2009.250 37.125
2 3 5 11T 1 

1 

Natalie Santana934
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 9.150 9.3759.600 36.900
9T 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Elle Speas1032
American Twisters

8.900 9.250 9.2509.325 36.725
8 4T 3T 9T 3 

3 

Molly Koonts792
Reflex - FL

9.175 9.350 9.1508.925 36.600
4 2 8 13 4 

4 

Larisa Jimenez1215
TAG USA

8.950 9.550 8.9259.150 36.575
6 1 7 14 5 

5 

Julia Valenti866
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 8.975 9.3258.700 36.550
1 10 11 8 6 

6 

Julia Ayres-Golik1134
West Broward

8.475 9.250 9.3759.325 36.425
14 4T 3T 3T 7 

7 

Valeria Rincon836
Elite - FL

9.125 8.425 9.3759.475 36.400
5 14 2 3T 8 

8 

Kaylee Ward256
Edgewater

8.750 8.875 9.3758.750 35.750
12T 11 10 3T 9 

9 

MJ North1177
Gym Like This

8.775 8.450 9.2509.200 35.675
9T 13 6 9T 10 

10 

Addison Perkey1323
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 9.3757.925 35.650
3 7 15 3T 11 

11 

Andee Arias1315
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 9.025 9.5008.150 35.450
9T 8T 13 2 12 

12 

Grace Ruiz893
Maximum Velocity

8.750 9.025 9.5258.050 35.350
12T 8T 14 1 13 

13 

Vienna Faller1474
ACE - Daytona

8.925 8.500 9.2008.625 35.250
7 12 12 11T 14 

14 

Penny Glocker690
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 7.600 8.7508.850 33.300
16 16 9 15 15 

15 

Alaysa Chipunov398
Jacksonville Academy

8.425 8.100 7.9257.675 32.125
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G16
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Seeley1389
Champions Gym FL

8.900 9.350 9.4759.250 36.975
6T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Whitton942
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.125 9.1509.600 36.875
3 7 1 6 2 

2 

Danise Jean Baptiste1601
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.350 9.200 8.6509.275 36.475
2 4 2 15 3 

3 

Bella Cicero540
Suncoast

8.725 9.225 9.4258.950 36.325
11T 3 6 2T 4 

4 

Alyssa Biscotto1020
American Twisters

8.900 9.250 8.9509.050 36.150
6T 2 5 12 5 

5 

Hadley Lawrence108
South Florida

8.850 9.075 9.4258.775 36.125
9 8 8 2T 6 

6 

Emily Bennett402
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.925 9.0508.250 35.725
1 9T 13 9T 7 

7 

Isa Barello677
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.925 8.925 9.2008.525 35.575
5 9T 11 5 8 

8 

Carlota Machado823
Elite - FL

8.950 8.525 9.3008.675 35.450
4 11T 9 4 9T

9T

Cypress Lewis1263
Titanium

8.700 9.150 9.0508.550 35.450
13 6 10 9T 9T

9T

Hailey Harvard127
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.050 9.1259.175 35.100
10 14T 4 7T 11 

11 

Marissa Frett1395
Intensity FL

8.875 9.175 9.0507.200 34.300
8 5 15 9T 12 

12 

Natalie Grote704
Apollo   FL

8.200 8.050 8.9258.925 34.100
16 14T 7 13 13 

13 

Vanessa Walchli1464
Leyva Gymnastics

8.725 8.525 7.9008.450 33.600
11T 11T 12 16 14 

14 

Olivia Rotella1334
DGA Tampa

8.225 7.825 9.1258.175 33.350
15 16 14 7T 15 

15 

Marie Batten1611
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.275 8.7007.075 32.650
14 13 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G17
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamara Garcia332
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.375 9.6759.550 37.900
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jozlynn Jansen1469
SKY Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.2509.350 37.225
1 2 4 9 2 

2 

Alyssa Trapaga136
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 8.700 9.7259.500 37.100
4 10 2 1 3 

3 

Elise Bolgiano121
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.950 9.5509.400 36.900
5T 8 3 3 4 

4 

Kyrsten Montas110
South Florida

9.200 9.100 9.2759.175 36.750
3 3T 6T 8 5 

5 

Ashley Shields686
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.075 9.4258.850 36.350
5T 5T 9T 5 6 

6 

Kendall Linton131
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 8.975 9.4508.500 35.800
7 7 14 4 7 

7 

Avery Fink1497
Bay City

8.450 9.100 9.0259.175 35.750
14 3T 6T 10 8 

8 

Ava Hazer1258
Titanium

8.750 8.725 9.3508.525 35.350
8 9 12T 6T 9 

9 

Brianna Collins1416
Ultimate - FL

8.525 8.500 9.3508.850 35.225
12 11 9T 6T 10 

10 

Julia Mann859
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.325 8.9509.075 35.075
9 13 8 11 11 

11 

Valentina Castelan789
Reflex - FL

8.650 9.075 8.8008.525 35.050
10 5T 12T 14 12 

12 

Ella Hobgood858
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.175 8.9259.225 34.925
11 14 5 12 13 

13 

Amanda Rodriguez1463
Leyva Gymnastics

8.350 8.475 8.7508.825 34.400
15 12 11 15 14 

14 

Grace Stalter1314
International Gold

8.500 7.050 8.8258.350 32.725
13 15 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G18
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Lopez821
Elite - FL

9.425 9.150 9.2759.400 37.250
2 6 1 4 1 

1 

Kendall Carpino1051
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.450 9.0759.150 37.050
3 1 4 8 2 

2 

Hailey Snyder481
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 9.300 9.1259.225 36.675
6 5 2T 7 3 

3 

Shayla Stillwaggon1180
Gym Like This

9.100 9.325 9.3758.450 36.250
4 3T 14 2T 4 

4 

Gabriella Evans404
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.075 9.4009.225 36.200
1 13 2T 1 5 

5 

Savannah Gross1174
Gym Like This

8.900 9.350 9.2508.675 36.175
8 2 12T 5 6 

6 

Isabella Pester401
Jacksonville Academy

8.825 8.750 9.3759.100 36.050
11 9T 5 2T 7 

7 

Sara Jones692
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 8.8509.050 35.875
10 7 8 10 8 

8 

Madeline Cantrell1171
Gym Like This

8.875 9.000 8.8008.950 35.625
9 8 9 11 9 

9 

Brayli Cottom262
TGR

8.625 8.750 8.9009.075 35.350
12 9T 6T 9 10 

10 

Daria Gibbs878
Maximum Velocity

9.000 7.950 8.7759.075 34.800
7 14 6T 12 11 

11 

Corinne Brown701
Apollo   FL

9.075 8.350 8.3508.800 34.575
5 12 11 15 12 

12 

Julia Dillman171
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 7.775 9.1758.850 34.400
13 15 10 6 13 

13 

Alexandra Barajas1573
Twister Gymnastics

8.500 9.325 8.6257.550 34.000
14 3T 16 13 14 

14 

Amelia Malkowski693
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 8.700 8.1008.675 32.925
16 11 12T 16 15 

15 

Rakiyah Jefferson1687
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 7.600 8.5507.900 32.500
15 16 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G19
Session: G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Z Cooper1317
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.7259.475 38.250
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Emma Sward1295
Christi's

9.075 9.650 9.7759.625 38.125
2 1 1 1 2 

2 

Brooke Obando350
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.450 9.6009.475 37.425
5 4 2T 3T 3 

3 

Nicole Hendricks1659
Nova - FL

8.750 9.625 9.2009.050 36.625
11T 2 9T 10T 4 

4 

Kyra Polinsky1155
West Broward

8.850 8.750 9.5509.250 36.400
6 11 4T 5 5 

5 

Morgan Pascual1440
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.050 9.6008.700 36.350
3 7 14T 3T 6 

6 

Gabi Lancaster1092
TumbleBees 

8.575 9.100 9.4009.175 36.250
15 5 8 7 7 

7 

Genevieve Rosan1064
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 9.000 9.1759.250 36.200
9T 10 4T 12 8 

8 

Lucy Barry535
Suncoast

8.675 9.025 9.4259.050 36.175
14 8T 9T 6 9 

9 

Audrey Webb848
Elite - FL

8.775 8.550 9.3509.225 35.900
9T 12 7 8 10 

10 

Sydney Dufort548
Suncoast

8.750 9.025 9.0508.875 35.700
11T 8T 12 14 11 

11 

Lily Schale114
South Florida

8.425 9.075 8.9259.250 35.675
16 6 4T 15 12 

12 

Camryn Brown1247
Titanium

8.975 8.475 9.1508.850 35.450
4 13 13 13 13 

13 

Lily Kern1470
SKY Gymnastics

8.825 8.175 9.2258.925 35.150
7T 14 11 9 14 

14 

Abby Blevins1466
SKY Gymnastics

8.825 7.875 9.2008.425 34.325
7T 17 16 10T 15 

15 

Riley Brown591
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.050 8.9008.025 33.725
11T 16 17 16 16 

16 

Katie Roman437
Brown's Orbit 

8.200 8.100 8.6758.700 33.675
17 15 14T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G20
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Hannant501
Palm Coast

8.550 9.675 9.3009.325 36.850
12T 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Ojeda1667
Nova - FL

8.750 9.250 9.3509.075 36.425
5 3 8 2 2 

2 

Kaia Allen1407
Ultimate - FL

8.700 8.825 9.4759.325 36.325
8 6T 1T 1 3 

3 

Michelle Wagner117
South Florida

9.250 8.825 9.0009.225 36.300
1 6T 5 11T 4 

4 

Riley Hale176
Flight Gym Academy

9.100 8.800 9.2258.775 35.900
2 9 9T 6T 5 

5 

Lola Wagers245
Premier - FL

8.600 9.375 9.1258.775 35.875
10 2 9T 9T 6 

6 

Lauren Schachter1112
TumbleBees 

8.625 8.175 9.3009.325 35.425
9 12 1T 3T 7 

7 

Nina Marino1551
TNT Jacksonville

8.725 8.300 9.1259.250 35.400
6T 11 4 9T 8 

8 

Katelynn Harkleroad1144
West Broward

8.850 7.800 9.2759.100 35.025
4 13 7 5 9 

9 

Stephanie LaCicero627
CATS  Wellington

8.725 7.650 9.2259.150 34.750
6T 14 6 6T 10T

10T

Kayla Beuer759
Harbor City

8.925 8.925 8.3508.550 34.750
3 5 12 14 10T

10T

Victoria Ramgoolam1461
Leyva Gymnastics

8.575 8.825 9.0008.200 34.600
11 6T 13 11T 12 

12 

Megan Delimitros682
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.550 9.125 9.1507.500 34.325
12T 4 14 8 13 

13 

Lizzie Gentile399
Jacksonville Academy

8.300 8.600 8.4008.750 34.050
14 10 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / G21
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Abril620
SportsRock

9.500 9.650 9.4759.375 38.000
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Emily Inman341
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.525 9.5759.400 37.850
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Krause1176
Gym Like This

9.050 9.550 9.3759.425 37.400
4 2 2 7 3 

3 

Caitlyn Wilson1183
Gym Like This

9.000 9.125 9.3509.350 36.825
6 6T 5 8 4 

4 

Ramey Hanback336
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.775 9.5259.325 36.800
3 11 6 2 5 

5 

Kennedy Wile901
Maximum Velocity

8.900 8.975 9.4009.275 36.550
7 8T 7 6 6 

6 

Felicity Astemborski152
Boundless Gymnastics

9.025 9.450 9.1008.675 36.250
5 5 10T 16 7 

7 

Camryn Bercan207
Premier - FL

8.450 8.975 9.2759.200 35.900
16 8T 8 11 8 

8 

Jessica Thilburg1016
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.825 8.300 9.1259.575 35.825
8 14 1 15 9 

9 

Emily Eltringham1344
North Port 

8.675 8.900 9.4508.675 35.700
12 10 10T 4 10T

10T

Shay Roupe582
Suncoast

8.800 9.125 9.3008.475 35.700
9T 6T 12 9T 10T

10T

Lyndsey Leathem565
Suncoast

8.700 9.475 9.1508.350 35.675
11 4 14 13T 12 

12 

Caroline Kunik1642
Coastal Elite

8.525 8.700 9.3008.975 35.500
13T 12 9 9T 13 

13 

Emily Barreto948
Gravity Gymnastics

8.525 8.500 9.1758.450 34.650
13T 13 13 12 14 

14 

Destiny Plasencia1622
United Flip Force

8.800 8.100 9.4257.825 34.150
9T 15 15 5 15 

15 

Adi Tal981
Gravity Gymnastics

8.475 7.950 9.1507.700 33.275
15 16 16 13T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G22
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Cannon1308
International Gold

9.450 9.025 9.6009.350 37.425
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Vivian Allen1361
Champions Gym FL

9.275 9.300 9.2009.075 36.850
3 3 5 8 2 

2 

Karina Lee343
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.650 9.3009.175 36.775
10 1 3 4 3 

3 

Isabella Kucher1331
DGA Tampa

8.575 9.525 9.5009.050 36.650
12 2 6T 2 4 

4 

Chloe Botfeld852
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.025 9.1509.050 35.725
15 5T 6T 9 5 

5 

Aubree Self1521
Bay City

9.225 8.200 8.8509.225 35.500
4 12 2 12 6 

6 

Natalie Moore230
Premier - FL

8.800 8.825 9.2508.575 35.450
7T 8 13 5T 7 

7 

Nicole Robins1157
West Broward

9.325 9.000 8.9008.200 35.425
2 7 14 11 8 

8 

Morgan Rens1403
Intensity FL

8.525 9.125 9.0008.750 35.400
13T 4 9 10 9 

9 

Amber Sarch1693
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.675 9.2508.725 35.250
11 9 10T 5T 10 

10 

Emma Kapiotis654
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 8.450 8.7258.725 34.575
9 10 10T 13 11 

11 

Emily Toft321
Park Avenue

8.800 7.875 9.2258.600 34.500
7T 16 12 7 12 

12 

Maya Medrano1401
Intensity FL

8.900 8.050 9.3507.800 34.100
5 13 15 3 13 

13 

Kyleigh Beckowitz1170
Gym Like This

8.525 8.000 8.3509.100 33.975
13T 14 4 14 14 

14 

Amara Rodgers436
Brown's Orbit 

8.875 8.425 7.8258.775 33.900
6 11 8 16 15 

15 

Asia Robertson975
Gravity Gymnastics

7.850 7.975 8.0757.675 31.575
16 15 16 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Gold State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 1:15:09 PM

Women / XG / G23
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aun'Yale Howard502
Palm Coast

9.350 9.650 9.7509.450 38.200
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Michelle Kelley1321
Stars Gymnastics

9.825 8.600 9.8008.775 37.000
1 9 10 1 2 

2 

Angelica Lora1460
Leyva Gymnastics

9.075 9.050 9.3509.200 36.675
4 5 4 4 3 

3 

Bree Shepherd999
Spirit - FL

8.575 9.700 9.0759.150 36.500
13 1 5 9 4 

4 

Bailey Guell1088
TumbleBees 

9.275 8.375 9.4508.900 36.000
3 13 7T 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Soto1113
TumbleBees 

8.700 8.425 9.1759.275 35.575
10T 11 2 5T 6 

6 

Stella Santana1336
DGA Tampa

8.750 9.125 9.1758.425 35.475
8 3 13 5T 7 

7 

Taylor Laurine1348
North Port 

8.550 8.775 8.7009.225 35.250
14 8 3 15 8 

8 

Hailey Llewellyn400
Jacksonville Academy

8.900 9.100 8.8508.300 35.150
5T 4 14T 10 9 

9 

Angelina Gonzalez791
Reflex - FL

8.900 8.500 8.8008.900 35.100
5T 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Zahrea Edwards957
Gravity Gymnastics

8.725 8.175 9.1508.875 34.925
9 14 9 8 11 

11 

Sophia Alalof697
Apollo   FL

8.625 8.400 8.7758.950 34.750
12 12 6 12T 12 

12 

Caylah Becker397
Jacksonville Academy

8.300 8.975 8.7508.550 34.575
16 6 12 14 13 

13 

Makayla Lewellyn709
Apollo   FL

8.500 8.825 8.2508.725 34.300
15 7 11 16 14 

14 

Ava Witt1560
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.875 9.1758.275 34.125
7 16 16 5T 15 

15 

Grace Murphy576
Suncoast

8.700 7.900 8.7758.300 33.675
10T 15 14T 12T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G24
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Othon1102
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.625 9.4009.600 38.150
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Isabella Blair731
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.525 9.5259.650 37.900
5 3 1 1 2 

2 

Angela Lopez344
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.4509.425 37.775
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Nicole Garcia1084
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.300 9.5009.450 37.550
4 5T 3 2 4 

4 

Meg Baker1277
Christi's

8.950 9.300 9.1259.350 36.725
6 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Zahara Smith687
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.225 9.2258.800 36.600
3 7 9 6 6 

6 

Ava Hagel1501
Bay City

8.925 9.600 8.9508.350 35.825
7 2 14 11 7 

7 

Jadyn Peltz431
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 9.075 9.2008.725 35.750
8 8 10T 7 8 

8 

Qyara Rackley237
Premier - FL

8.500 8.825 8.9259.075 35.325
11 10 6T 12 9 

9 

Addison Garkey553
Suncoast

8.650 8.075 9.2509.050 35.025
9 12 8 5 10 

10 

Emma Jackson1686
Hollywood YMCA

8.000 8.775 8.7508.725 34.250
15 11 10T 13 11 

11 

Daniela Collado630
Orlando Gymnastics

8.525 8.925 9.0257.450 33.925
10 9 15 10 12 

12 

Skylah Stafford1337
DGA Tampa

8.475 7.700 9.0758.625 33.875
12 15 13 9 13 

13 

Kayla Miliner1554
TNT Jacksonville

8.275 7.925 8.1759.075 33.450
13 13T 6T 14 14 

14 

Evigail McMurtery1304
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.075 7.925 8.1008.675 32.775
14 13T 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G25
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine Roldan1671
Nova - FL

9.225 9.500 9.2009.475 37.400
3T 1 2 7 1 

1 

Gabriela Ortiz624
SportsRock

9.475 9.200 9.0509.250 36.975
1 6 6 10 2 

2 

Natalie Gilbert1477
ACE - Daytona

9.150 8.600 9.3759.600 36.725
5 11 1 2 3 

3 

Pamela Pichardo971
Gravity Gymnastics

8.575 9.325 9.5759.175 36.650
15 2 8 1 4 

4 

Valentina Zapata1405
Intensity FL

9.225 8.925 9.1259.325 36.600
3T 8 3T 8 5 

5 

Isabella Fortin958
Gravity Gymnastics

8.675 9.225 9.3509.325 36.575
14 5 3T 3 6 

6 

Isabella McCracken109
South Florida

8.800 9.250 9.3259.000 36.375
8T 3T 9 4T 7 

7 

Ayshe Balaskas206
Premier - FL

9.050 9.250 9.2508.475 36.025
6 3T 12 6 8 

8 

Maddy Gotts1345
North Port 

8.750 8.950 9.3258.900 35.925
12 7 10 4T 9 

9 

Samantha Stojanov1451
Ultimate - FL

8.825 8.725 8.9509.275 35.775
7 9 5 12 10 

10 

Naomi Colson542
Suncoast

8.775 8.500 8.9259.200 35.400
10T 12 7 13 11 

11 

Sara Mnookin1311
International Gold

9.300 7.975 9.0008.775 35.050
2 15 11 11 12 

12 

Rachel Bassett154
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 8.675 9.1008.300 34.850
10T 10 14 9 13 

13 

Gwendolyn Mizak656
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.325 8.5507.900 33.575
8T 14 15 15 14 

14 

Tatyana Gordillo1397
Intensity FL

8.725 7.850 8.6508.325 33.550
13 16 13 14 15 

15 

Victoria Hiscock268
TGR

8.500 8.475 0.0000.000 16.975
16 13 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G26
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Jeffords1320
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 9.8259.225 37.325
3 9 8 1 1 

1 

Lauren Traynor482
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.525 9.2759.400 37.200
4 1T 2 6 2 

2 

Eva Bouchard324
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.200 9.3509.325 37.125
2 7 3T 4 3 

3 

Isabella Hammil119
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.525 9.5509.125 36.975
8 1T 10 2 4 

4 

Darcy Hamrick1257
Titanium

8.700 9.275 9.0759.275 36.325
10T 6 7 11 5 

5 

Donna Davidson1343
North Port 

8.750 8.625 9.5259.300 36.200
9 14 5T 3 6 

6 

Kyleigh Stafford242
Premier - FL

9.275 9.400 8.5009.000 36.175
1 4 11T 16 7 

7 

Micaela Miller612
Golden City

8.950 9.350 9.0508.750 36.100
5 5 13T 12 8 

8 

Anjolie Zerbini118
South Florida

8.700 8.675 9.2009.475 36.050
10T 13 1 7 9 

9 

Mary Pratt1269
Titanium

8.450 9.150 9.1259.300 36.025
17 8 5T 8T 10T

10T

Mae Fasnacht498
Palm Coast

8.650 9.075 9.1009.200 36.025
12 10 9 10 10T

10T

Madison Tobin796
Reflex - FL

8.500 9.525 9.1258.750 35.900
16 1T 13T 8T 12 

12 

Madison Dickens546
Suncoast

8.600 8.750 8.9759.325 35.650
13 12 3T 14 13 

13 

Wrayle Coleman1053
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.800 8.7009.000 35.400
7 11 11T 15 14 

14 

Gloria Medrano-Pride1566
MGA   FL

8.925 8.225 9.3257.950 34.425
6 16 16 5 15 

15 

Jessica Greenberg1478
ACE - Daytona

8.575 8.475 9.0007.850 33.900
14 15 17 13 16 

16 

Lauren Zahn1541
Elite World

8.525 7.500 8.3758.750 33.150
15 17 13T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G27
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Glasser739
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.700 9.5009.325 37.525
3 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Rose Lamvermeyer611
Golden City

9.475 9.450 9.5758.475 36.975
1 3T 12 1 2 

2 

Payton Salvant355
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.425 9.4259.250 36.850
8 5 4 6 3 

3 

Sydney Johnson1508
Bay City

8.800 9.025 9.4759.175 36.475
6T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Ella Kitch1346
North Port 

8.975 9.250 9.1008.950 36.275
4 6 7 8 5 

5 

Ava Broadhead734
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.650 8.6509.325 36.125
13T 2 2T 14 6 

6 

Mia Saavedra317
Park Avenue

9.325 9.450 8.7008.375 35.850
2 3T 14 13 7 

7 

Emily Hunter560
Suncoast

8.825 8.600 9.5508.750 35.725
5 8 10 2 8 

8 

Grace Rosario1014
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 8.050 9.4509.350 35.300
15 11T 1 5 9 

9 

Karlie Garcia763
Harbor City

8.525 8.300 8.8008.975 34.600
12 9T 6 11T 10 

10 

Alexis Stevens1359
Volusia Academy

8.800 8.300 8.5008.875 34.475
6T 9T 8T 15 11 

11 

Tammy Cameron626
CATS  Wellington

8.550 8.050 8.9008.875 34.375
11 11T 8T 9 12 

12 

Jazlyn Astacio947
Gravity Gymnastics

8.600 7.875 9.1758.400 34.050
9 14 13 7 13 

13 

Allison Davids1342
North Port 

8.575 7.925 8.8008.325 33.625
10 13 15 11T 14 

14 

Jojo Hall666
Central Florida

8.500 7.350 8.8758.525 33.250
13T 15 11 10 15 

15 
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Women / XG / G28
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaya Howard1212
TAG USA

9.650 9.800 9.5009.350 38.300
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Michie Borak306
Park Avenue

9.200 9.525 9.6009.500 37.825
4 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Newman1062
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.475 9.5759.275 37.725
3 5 5T 2 3 

3 

Lauryn Walker1352
North Port 

8.875 9.325 9.4009.500 37.100
6T 7 1T 4 4 

4 

Ally Vagelos1607
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.625 9.575 9.2509.350 36.800
12T 2 3T 8 5 

5 

Livia Childress775
Victory GTC

9.500 9.025 9.3758.750 36.650
2 8 12T 5T 6 

6 

Niko Magaro1288
Christi's

8.875 9.500 9.0009.250 36.625
6T 4 7 11 7 

7 

Destini Wilson1066
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 8.900 9.3759.275 36.225
10 10T 5T 5T 8 

8 

Elise Rodriguez1013
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.650 8.975 9.2009.150 35.975
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Dannie Gruzen1468
SKY Gymnastics

8.525 9.425 9.0758.525 35.550
14 6 14 10 10 

10 

Mya Valdes767
Harbor City

8.625 8.900 8.6759.100 35.300
12T 10T 9 14T 11 

11 

Sophiya Milmeister1645
Coastal Elite

9.100 7.825 8.9008.750 34.575
5 14 12T 12 12 

12 

Clara Miller781
Victory GTC

8.750 8.000 9.3008.500 34.550
8T 13 15 7 13 

13 

Angelica Gonzalez1467
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 7.650 8.8258.925 33.850
15 15 10 13 14 

14 

Ava Formichelli550
Suncoast

8.750 7.600 8.5508.825 33.725
8T 16 11 17 15 

15 

Maddie Corkery777
Victory GTC

8.300 8.200 8.6508.425 33.575
17 12 16 16 16 

16 

LaZaria Giddens290
Orlando Metro

8.400 7.425 8.6758.200 32.700
16 17 17 14T 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G29
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Rodriguez1520
Bay City

9.375 9.750 9.8259.700 38.650
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Celia Gunti1374
Champions Gym FL

9.525 9.650 9.3759.425 37.975
2 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Isabel McCallus228
Premier - FL

9.125 9.450 9.3259.275 37.175
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Manuela Uribe844
Elite - FL

9.625 8.700 9.6008.750 36.675
1 11 11 2 4 

4 

Chloe Jenkins691
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.425 9.3508.800 36.325
7 4T 10 7 5 

5 

Salline Romero864
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.325 9.2759.000 36.300
10 6T 6T 9 6 

6 

Tessa Labrasciano610
Golden City

8.800 9.300 9.3758.575 36.050
6 8 14 5T 7T

7T

Katie Lutz566
Suncoast

8.725 9.075 9.2509.000 36.050
8T 9 6T 10T 7T

7T

Mackenzie Rouse113
South Florida

8.500 9.325 9.1008.875 35.800
13 6T 9 14T 9 

9 

Alex O'Lavin782
Victory GTC

8.675 8.800 9.4508.725 35.650
11 10 12T 3 10 

10 

Alexa Kuhn1026
American Twisters

8.925 8.100 9.4259.075 35.525
5 14 5 4 11 

11 

Star Bryant1356
Volusia Academy

8.725 8.500 9.1009.100 35.425
8T 12 4 14T 12 

12 

Katherine Campos1050
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.425 8.5508.725 35.100
15 4T 12T 16 13 

13 

Briana Dail1140
West Broward

8.125 8.175 9.1758.900 34.375
16 13 8 12T 14 

14 

Gracie Fortune155
Boundless Gymnastics

8.525 8.075 9.2508.275 34.125
12 15 16 10T 15 

15 

Elessia Zarro589
Suncoast

8.475 7.825 9.1758.425 33.900
14 16 15 12T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / G30
Session: G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Perez-Guillen1106
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.700 9.4509.325 37.775
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexis Henard1565
MGA   FL

9.050 9.200 9.3509.000 36.600
6T 5 6T 5 2 

2 

Kaylen Buckner735
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.400 9.4758.425 36.450
4T 3 15 2 3 

3 

Megan Driussi1369
Champions Gym FL

8.475 9.650 9.2259.075 36.425
14 2 2T 6 4 

4 

Sriya Lakshman726
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 9.275 9.1258.975 36.175
10 4 8T 8 5 

5 

Amanda Snowdon1350
North Port 

9.050 8.275 9.5758.975 35.875
6T 13 8T 1 6 

6 

MariaVictoria Gonzalez622
SportsRock

9.275 8.475 8.9509.050 35.750
2 12 4T 11T 7 

7 

Makena Rowley1358
Volusia Academy

8.650 8.900 9.4008.625 35.575
12T 9 13 4 8 

8 

Ava Weingarten1608
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.725 8.925 9.0508.750 35.450
11 8 12 9 9 

9 

Naomi Burton1048
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.975 9.1508.100 35.375
4T 7 16 7 10 

10 

Mari Russo639
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.8509.000 35.050
3 15 6T 14 11 

11 

Lauren Bradberry853
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.875 8.9509.075 34.800
8T 17 2T 11T 12 

12 

Destiny Nieves232
Premier - FL

8.650 9.100 8.9758.050 34.775
12T 6 17 10 13 

13 

Erin Feeney1327
DGA Tampa

8.900 8.150 8.9008.575 34.525
8T 14 14 13 14 

14 

Carly Harrington1357
Volusia Academy

8.250 8.750 8.4258.925 34.350
16 10 10 16 15 

15 

Samantha Lara1093
TumbleBees 

8.150 8.575 8.6258.775 34.125
17 11 11 15 16 

16 

Gabrielle Larkin423
Brown's Orbit 

8.350 7.950 7.7009.050 33.050
15 16 4T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / G31
Session: G8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Neis750
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.475 9.3759.325 37.575
3 2 3 5 1 

1 

Rebecca Moore793
Reflex - FL

9.475 9.600 9.4258.700 37.200
2 1 10 4 2 

2 

DaisyJoy Corbin249
Edgewater

9.500 8.650 9.5759.425 37.150
1 6T 1T 1 3 

3 

Jianna Reid1519
Bay City

9.050 9.125 9.5509.175 36.900
8 4 6 2 4 

4 

Bailey Lewallen120
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.300 9.4509.250 36.100
6T 8 4 3 5 

5 

Taylor (Mackenzie) Monk995
Spirit - FL

9.350 8.175 9.0759.425 36.025
4T 9T 1T 8T 6 

6 

Mia Rooke112
South Florida

9.025 9.050 9.3258.525 35.925
9 5 11 6 7 

7 

Samantha Oliver1604
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.350 8.175 9.0759.225 35.825
4T 9T 5 8T 8 

8 

Camille Diaz-Orangel602
Golden City

9.100 8.650 9.2258.775 35.750
6T 6T 9 7 9 

9 

Dalia Dryden1370
Champions Gym FL

8.725 7.750 8.6258.925 34.025
11 13 8 12 10 

10 

Abigail Echols762
Harbor City

8.625 9.200 8.7007.325 33.850
12 3 14 11 11 

11 

Sthephania Vazquez640
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 7.850 8.7257.925 33.400
10 12 12 10 12 

12 

Hailey Billsborrow760
Harbor City

8.550 7.175 7.9507.725 31.400
13 14 13 14 13 

13 

Alyssa Franqui1547
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 8.100 8.1009.125 25.325
14 11 7 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / G32
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Sauer318
Park Avenue

8.775 9.600 9.4009.400 37.175
8 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Amanda Garcia-Mercado105
South Florida

8.850 9.025 9.6759.350 36.900
5 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Madi Schwartz319
Park Avenue

9.400 9.025 9.3009.000 36.725
1 4T 6 6T 3 

3 

Emily Rotella1333
DGA Tampa

9.350 8.300 9.3259.550 36.525
2 11T 1 5 4 

4 

Kaitlin Wright770
Harbor City

9.250 9.200 8.8008.950 36.200
3 3 9 13 5 

5 

Ashleigh Adams1482
Bay City

8.975 8.300 9.4009.475 36.150
4 11T 2 3T 6 

6 

Cameron Moore1060
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.975 8.8509.175 35.600
10T 7 5 11 7 

7 

Cassie Hayes1564
MGA   FL

8.800 9.275 8.9508.550 35.575
6T 2 10 10 8 

8 

Skyler Irving1329
DGA Tampa

8.800 8.200 9.3008.975 35.275
6T 13 7T 6T 9 

9 

Isabel Latorre-Lagos521
FGTC

8.625 8.900 9.1758.500 35.200
9 8 11 8 10 

10 

Savanna Coleman1678
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.825 8.7758.975 35.175
10T 9 7T 14 11 

11 

Allie Sigl618
Golden City

8.550 8.575 9.1508.250 34.525
12 10 13 9 12 

12 

Madison Votzi899
Maximum Velocity

8.350 9.025 8.8257.750 33.950
14 4T 14 12 13 

13 

Brielle Liverman1536
Elite World

8.500 7.625 9.4508.275 33.850
13 14 12 2 14 

14 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City 1 114.925 28.325 28.975 28.625 29.000
13 1 4T

2 Gymnastics World 1 114.375 27.900 28.950 28.925 28.600
36 2T 1

3 TumbleBees 1 114.250 28.125 28.950 28.775 28.400
5T4 2T 3

4 West Broward 1 113.850 27.725 28.825 28.625 28.675
27 4 4T

5 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 113.225 27.650 28.775 28.825 27.975
128 5 2

6 LaFleur's Tampa 1 112.800 28.550 28.225 27.975 28.050
111 8T 9T

7 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 112.475 27.925 28.425 28.000 28.125
9T5 6 7T

8 Elite - FL 1 112.150 28.400 27.175 28.175 28.400
5T2 13 6

9 Gym Like This 1 111.575 27.150 28.225 27.975 28.225
810 8T 9T

10 Premier - FL 1 111.525 27.550 28.275 27.575 28.125
9T9 7 12

11 Suncoast 1 111.100 26.525 28.125 28.000 28.450
413 10 7T

12 Twister Gymnastics 1 110.050 26.650 27.850 27.825 27.725
1311T 11 11

13 Maximum Velocity 1 109.800 26.650 27.450 27.400 28.300
711T 12 13
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2019 Florida Xcel Gold State Meet
Team Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 6:54:25 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics 2 115.075 28.650 28.325 28.700 29.400
11 5 2

2 Coral Reef - FL 2 114.350 28.050 28.400 29.100 28.800
34 4 1

3 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.075 28.150 28.625 28.450 28.850
23 2 3

4 Champions Gym FL 2 113.600 28.225 28.650 28.200 28.525
62 1 5

5 South Florida 2 111.650 27.475 27.675 28.075 28.425
77 8 6

6 Coast Elite - FL 2 111.525 27.075 27.450 28.275 28.725
48T 11T 4

7 Reflex - FL 2 111.075 27.800 28.475 26.675 28.125
9T5 3 15

8T North Port 2 111.000 26.900 27.525 28.025 28.550
511 10 7

8T Ft Lauderdale Stars 2 111.000 27.725 27.775 27.275 28.225
86 6 12

10 DGA Tampa 2 110.475 27.075 27.700 27.575 28.125
9T8T 7 8

11 Leyva Gymnastics 2 109.625 26.450 27.575 27.475 28.125
9T13 9 9

12 Intensity FL 2 109.500 27.000 27.450 27.175 27.875
1310 11T 13

13 Gravity Gymnastics 2 108.525 26.000 27.050 27.375 28.100
1215 13 11

14 TNT Jacksonville 2 107.675 26.325 26.375 27.450 27.525
1414 15 10

15 Apollo   FL 2 106.925 26.475 26.875 27.050 26.525
1512 14 14
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2019 Florida Xcel Gold State Meet
Team Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 6:54:34 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3 114.125 28.500 28.575 28.350 28.700
32 2T 2

2 Edgewater 3 114.100 28.350 28.450 28.500 28.800
1T3 6 1

3 Palm Coast 3 113.675 27.600 29.050 28.225 28.800
1T6 1 3

4 SportsRock 3 113.200 28.550 28.525 27.925 28.200
61 4 5

5 Park Avenue 3 112.700 27.925 28.575 27.900 28.300
54 2T 6

6 Nova - FL 3 111.275 27.200 28.475 27.850 27.750
98 5 7T

7 Golden City 3 110.950 27.875 28.325 26.575 28.175
75 7 13

8 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 3 110.350 27.425 27.700 27.850 27.375
107 8 7T

9 Ultimate - FL 3 109.800 26.600 26.775 28.000 28.425
412 12 4

10 Titanium 3 109.450 26.425 27.575 27.625 27.825
813T 9 9

11 TGR 3 108.500 26.900 27.225 27.200 27.175
119 11 10

12 Harbor City 3 107.925 26.800 27.325 27.075 26.725
1310 10 11

13 Brown's Orbit 3 107.075 26.425 26.700 26.825 27.125
1213T 13 12

14 Orlando Gymnastics 3 102.375 26.625 24.775 24.375 26.600
1411 14 14
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2019 Florida Xcel Gold State Meet
Team Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 6:54:41 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL 4 112.925 28.100 27.850 28.500 28.475
11 2 1

2 TAG USA 4 111.800 27.350 28.850 27.875 27.725
33 1 2T

3 Florida Elite 4 109.150 27.450 26.400 27.875 27.425
9T2 7 2T

4 Flight Gym Academy 4 109.025 26.900 27.425 27.075 27.625
4T6 3 6

5 American Twisters 4 108.400 26.725 26.600 27.450 27.625
4T8 6 5

6 Victory GTC 4 107.050 26.925 26.025 25.975 28.125
25 8 11

7 Boundless Gymnastics 4 107.000 26.775 27.350 25.425 27.450
87 4 12

8 Starlight Gymnastics 4 106.600 25.700 27.250 26.700 26.950
1113 5 7

9 Dinamo Gymnastics 4 106.450 26.425 25.975 26.475 27.575
6T10 9 8T

10 ACE - Daytona 4 105.875 26.650 25.575 26.075 27.575
6T9 11 10

11 CATS  Wellington 4 105.250 26.200 24.475 27.700 26.875
1211 12 4

12 International Gold 4 105.200 27.250 24.050 26.475 27.425
9T4 13 8T

13 Gymnastics USA WG 4 101.875 25.725 25.675 24.700 25.775
1312 10 13
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1 Peoples World Class - FL 38.65 TEAM

2 Katherine Rodriguez Bay City 38.65 TEAM

3 Isabel Tampa Bay Turners 38.425 TEAM

4 Isabella Chang Coral Reef - FL 38.35 TEAM

5 Howard TAG USA 38.3 TEAM

6 Lauren 38.15 TEAM

7 Mia TumbleBees 38.15 TEAM

8 Johnson World Class - FL 38.125 TEAM

9 Celia Champions Gym FL 37.975 Alt

10 Molly Stars Gymnastics 37.95

11 Leila Cotton Dinamo Gymnastics 37.95

12 Chloe 37.95

13 Tamara Garcia Lakewood Ranch 37.9

14 Isabella Blair Gymnastics World 37.9

15 McClain Champions Gym FL 37.9

16 Hope Hensley Bay City 37.875

17 Emily Lakewood Ranch 37.85

18 Lucy Tampa Bay Turners 37.85

19 Park Avenue 37.825

20 Harris Stars Gymnastics 37.825

21 Angela Lopez Lakewood Ranch 37.775

22 Sophia TumbleBees 37.775

23 Elizabeth Newman Gymnastics Unlimited 37.725

24 Counts Bay City 37.6

25 Julia Gymnastics World 37.575

26 Cecilia Kaye Coral Reef - FL 37.575

27 Nicole Garcia TumbleBees 37.55

28 Catherine Gymnastics World 37.525

29 Peters Gymnastics World 37.525

30 Robinson 37.525

31 Brooke Lakewood Ranch 37.425

32 Katherine TumbleBees 37.425

33 Sarah Cannon International Gold 37.425

34 Samantha Gym Like This 37.4

35 Nova - FL 37.4

36 Morgan TGR 37.375

37 Mendez TumbleBees 37.325

38 Emma Alfonso Bay City 37.325

39 37.3

40 Hanna Bay City 37.3

41 Emerson Phelps Tampa Bay Turners 37.275

42 Miranda Lopez Elite - FL 37.25

43 37.225

44 Jansen SKY Gymnastics 37.225

45 Isabel Premier - FL 37.175

46 Mackenzie Park Avenue 37.175

47 Patricia Coral Reef - FL 37.175

48 Trevino Premier - FL 37.15

49 37.15

50 Eva Lakewood Ranch 37.125

51 Morales Elite - FL 37.125

52 Claire Austin TumbleBees 37.1

53 Gonzalez 37.1

54 Walker North Port 37.1

55 Kristen 37.075

56 Avery Gymnastics World 37.05

2019 Florida Xcel Gold Region Results

Zharya

McKinnon

Amaya

Timmins Edgewater

Othon

Graciee

Gunti

Loupin

Breedon Edgewater

Journee

Inman

Massucci

Michie Borak

Izzy

Perez-Guillen

Jayden

Neis

Glasser

Kacie

Nevaeh West Broward

Obando

Coen

Krause

Jazmine Roldan

Patrie

Nasreen

Elysse Poux West Broward

Migliaccio

Brynn Livengood West Broward

Jozlynn

McCallus

Sauer

Manno

Gabriella

DaisyJoy Corbin Edgewater

Bouchard

Itzel

Adyson Leyva Gymnastics

Lauryn

Silcott West Broward

Hemme



57 Kendall Gymnastics Unlimited 37.05

58 Michelle Kelley Stars Gymnastics 37

59 Isabella LaFleur's Largo 36.975

60 Rose Golden City 36.975

61 Julia Bay City 36.95

62 TAG USA 36.925

63 Nova - FL 36.925

64 Amanda Garcia-Mercado South Florida 36.9

65 Natalie Santana Coral Reef - FL 36.9

66 Reid Bay City 36.9

67 Emma Reflex - FL 36.875

68 Bryant Coral Reef - FL 36.875

69 Ella Coral Reef - FL 36.875

70 Lakewood Ranch 36.85

71 Coral Reef - FL 36.85

72 Sawyer 36.85

73 Vivian Allen Champions Gym FL 36.85

74 Wilson Gym Like This 36.825

75 Lakewood Ranch 36.8

76 Olivia 36.8

77 Aaliyah Elbert Bay City 36.8

78 Ally 36.8

79 Karina Lee Lakewood Ranch 36.775

80 Gymnastics World 36.775

81 South Florida 36.75

82 Schwartz Park Avenue 36.725

83 American Twisters 36.725

84 Meg Baker Christi's 36.725

85 Grip 36.7

86 Brown 36.7

87 Gymnastics World 36.7

88 Vanessa Maldonado 36.7

89 Champions Gym FL 36.7

90 Manuela Elite - FL 36.675

91 Angelica Lora 36.675

92 Livia Victory GTC 36.65

93 Pamela Gravity Gymnastics 36.65

94 Isabella DGA Tampa 36.65

95 Scott Gymnastics World 36.625

96 36.625

97 Nicole Hendricks Nova - FL 36.625

98 Smith 36.6

99 Molly Reflex - FL 36.6

100 Isabella 36.6

101 Zapata Intensity FL 36.6

102 Alexis MGA   FL 36.6

103 Isabella Gravity Gymnastics 36.575

104 Jimenez TAG USA 36.575

105 Sarah Keen Gymnastics Unlimited 36.525

106 Emily DGA Tampa 36.525

107 Bay City 36.525

108 Shepherd Spirit - FL 36.5

109 Angelina Stars Gymnastics 36.5

110 36.475

111 Jean Baptiste 36.475

112 Buckner Gymnastics World 36.45

113 Tropical Twisters 36.45

114 Trinity Gilbert Intensity FL 36.45

Carpino

Hammil

Lamvermeyer

Llanas

Oona Hirvonen

Jamilee Rivchin

Jianna

Novacki

Saniya

Whitton

Payton Salvant

Kiersten Rodholm

Jordin West Broward

Caitlyn

Ramey Hanback

Wojciak Ft Lauderdale Stars

Vagelos Gymnastics Plus-Boca

Kallie Ackley

Kyrsten Montas

Madi

Elle Speas

Haylee Suncoast

Janiya Ft Lauderdale Stars

Mizzy Mondragon

West Broward

Andreina Orozco Molina

Uribe

Leyva Gymnastics

Childress

Pichardo

Kucher

Taty

Katheran Bean-Lim West Broward

Zahara Ft Lauderdale Stars

Koonts

Mortensen West Broward

Valentina

Henard

Fortin

Larisa

Rotella

Maliyah Ferrera

Bree

Diez

IvyGrace Kirvin Edgewater

Danise Gymnastics Plus-Boca

Kaylen

Joycelyn Cliser



115 Gymnastics World 36.425 Cutoff

115 Julia 36.425 Cutoff

115 Isabella Nova - FL 36.425 Cutoff

Wait List

Valeria Elite - FL 36.4

Madeline 36.4

36.4

Isabella South Florida 36.375

Moss 36.375

Maximum Velocity 36.375

Ashley Shields 36.35

Woodward 36.35

Twister Gymnastics 36.35

Bella Cicero 36.325

Chloe Jenkins Starlight Gymnastics 36.325

Darcy Titanium 36.325

Mckenzie Sisson

Ayres-Golik West Broward

Ojeda

Rincon

Hauser West Broward

Kyra Polinsky West Broward

McCracken

Auburney Suncoast

Laiann Moobark

Ft Lauderdale Stars

Camila Leyva Gymnastics

Sarinah Golynsky

Suncoast

Hamrick


